Classement

O 0o NOULL B WN B

WWINNNNNNNNNNRRRRRIRR R R 2
P O LVOONOUDS WNREPROWLWO®NOOUAEWNRLO

Temps
03:01:48
03:11:04
03:11:19
03:15:03
03:15:44
03:18:03
03:18:50
03:19:04
03:19:26
03:29:42
03:31:43
03:33:09
03:34:35
03:34:39
03:38:23
03:39:51
03:40:25
03:40:34
03:40:44
03:41:47
03:44:13
03:45:19
03:45:29
03:45:52
03:48:00
03:48:06
03:49:14
03:50:38
03:52:10
03:54:10
03:54:44

Dossard
333
359
339
219
108
351
143
291
347
145
196
140
317
356
187
227
212
360
127
169
329
330
157
283
301
112
281
203
189
131
332

TRAIL DES MERVEILLES 28KMS

Nom
SIMONOT
WORMALD
TCHILINGUIRIAN
GIL
ATHANE
VILTROUVE
CALCAGNO
OEHLER
VALLA
CARBOU
FAGES-TAFANELL
CADIERE
TAIBI
WADBLED
DUCREUX
GOEUSSE
GARCIA ESTEVEZ
ZASSO
BORGNA
DE GENNARO
SAUVE
SERVIERES
CHOPINEAUX
M/RILLOT
PINGUETTI
BARBIERA
MAZZELLA
FIQUET
DUFOUR
BOUTIER
SILVESTRI

Prénom
JULIEN
NICHOLAS
THIBAULT
SAMUEL
THIBAULT
EMMANUEL
PATRICK
JONATHAN
OLIVIER
BRICE
ERIC
RENAUD
DEAN
CHRISTOPHE
DAVID
FRANCOIS
JOS/ MANUEL
CHRISTOPHE
IRENE
LAURENT
JEAN BAPTISTE
ADRIEN
CLAUDE
SIMON
BRICE
STEPHAN
PHILIPPE
LUD/RIC
MAXIME
PAUL
FRANCOIS

Catégorie
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1

Club
TEAM CHULLANKA
INDIVIDUEL
TEAM PHARMA ESC
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TEAM ENDURANCE
AS MONACO
ULTRATAAAAACT
COURIR EN PAYS
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
VISCACA
INDIVIDUEL
TRISTARS CANNES
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SMAC
INDIVIDUEL
TRAILERS EN DRA
BLAUSASC TRAIL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TOURRETTES ESPR
OLYMPIC NICE NA
INDIVIDUEL
VISCACHA
UA SOCIETE GENE
NATURE ESSENTIE

Moyenne
9.24KM/H
8.79KM/H
8.78KM/H
8.61KM/H
8.58KM/H
8.48KM/H
8.45KM/H
8.44KM/H
8.42KM/H
8.01KM/H
7.94KM/H
7.88KM/H
7.83KM/H
7.83KM/H
7.69KM/H
7.64KM/H
7.62KM/H
7.62KM/H
7.61KM/H
7.58KM/H
7.49KM/H
7.46KM/H
7.45KM/H
7.44KM/H
7.37KM/H
7.37KM/H
7.33KM/H
7.28KM/H
7.24KM/H
7.17KM/H
7.16KM/H



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

03:56:00
03:56:18
03:56:44
03:57:41
03:57:42
03:59:42
03:59:48
04:00:33
04:01:21
04:01:31
04:01:40
04:01:56
04:03:37
04:04:24
04:04:47
04:05:13
04:05:44
04:06:18
04:06:21
04:06:50
04:06:54
04:07:35
04:08:07
04:09:00
04:09:36
04:09:39
04:09:59
04:10:10
04:11:12
04:11:38
04:11:51
04:11:51
04:12:00

243
293
113
352
343
204
288
125
335
224
207
300
316
263
162
349
312
298
211
103
111
120
239
174
163
250
319
276
139
134
358
129
336

LAGARDE
PASCALLON
BARREAU
VILTROUV/
THOMEL
FLAUTAT
MOUROT
BOFFA
SUZANNE
GIROD
FRESIA
PETIT
RINGEISSEN
LOUIS
CONTRINO
VIALE
RENAUD
PERESSE
GALMAR
ALLAVENA
BANSARD
BENGASO
KIELBOWICZ
DECHAINE
CORONA
LECHARDEUR
ROLLAND
MARZEC
CABRIEL
BRUGEL
WEISHAUS
BOURAOUI
TABOUBI

BRUNO
OLIVIER
LOIC
NICOLAS
ALEXANDRE
UGO
NICOLAS
FRANCK
ALAIN
SIMON
SYLVER
ELISABETH
JACQUES
GUILLAUME
GAETAN
LAURENT
JACKY
MARC
ERIC
NICOLAS
FRANCOIS
ALESSANDRO
REGIS
LOIC
CLAUDE
SEBASTIEN
DAVID
MICHAL
THOMAS
BENJAMIN
VIRGINIE
SMAILE
WALID

V2
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
V3
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE

ASPTT NICE ATHL
TEAM CAPS ACADE
TOURRETTES ESPR

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TEAM PANETTONE
CAF NICE
INDIVIDUEL

COURIR PAYS DE

UST COURIR A SA
DRAGUIGNAN TRIA

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

USCAGNES TRIALH
ENDURANCE SHOP

BLAUSASC TRAIL
TOURRETTES ESPR

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
BLAUSASC TRAIL
ASO ANTIBES
V/SUBIE TRAIL C
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ZAKO'PAIN
FALICOUN TRAIL
INDIVIDUEL
MENTON MARATHON
AS MONACO
INDIVIDUEL

7.12KM/H
7.11KM/H
7.10KM/H
7.07KM/H
7.07KM/H
7.01KM/H
7.01KM/H
6.98KM/H
6.96KM/H
6.96KM/H
6.95KM/H
6.94KM/H
6.90KM/H
6.87KM/H
6.86KM/H
6.85KM/H
6.84KM/H
6.82KM/H
6.82KM/H
6.81KM/H
6.80KM/H
6.79KM/H
6.77KM/H
6.75KM/H
6.73KM/H
6.73KM/H
6.72KM/H
6.72KM/H
6.69KM/H
6.68KM/H
6.67KM/H
6.67KM/H
6.67KM/H



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

04:12:59
04:13:23
04:13:47
04:15:31
04:15:47
04:15:47
04:16:25
04:16:45
04:18:35
04:18:54
04:19:07
04:19:13
04:19:13
04:19:15
04:21:09
04:21:22
04:21:48
04:22:05
04:22:05
04:22:52
04:23:49
04:24:46
04:26:34
04:26:41
04:26:41
04:26:42
04:26:42
04:27:33
04:27:47
04:28:12
04:28:27
04:28:44
04:29:07

153
275
262
257
177
278
115
186
308
107
149
159
201
182
156
269
136
152
228
345
249
261
258
297
242
304
202
241
166
254
315
255
248

CHEREL
MARINO
LORVELLEC
LESPINASSE
DEL FABRO
MATHIEU
BASTELLO
DUCHE
PULIZZI
ARGIOLAS
CHABAL
CHRETIEN
FERRERI
DIGIOVANNI
CHOPARD
MALLURET
BRUZI
CHARLON
GONNARD
TORRE
LE DEUNFF
LILLU
LEVY
PEIGNEY
LACHOIX
POMPEI
FIOROT
KRAUSSE
DA SILVA
LEMUNIER
RIMBAUD
LEON
LAVROV

DAVID
SARA
KARINE
ANTHONY
CECIL
JEAN-MICHEL
DANIEL
SEBASTIEN
DAVID
SEBASTIEN
DAVID
YOANN
NOEL
CHARLOTTE
JEROME
PASCALE
THIERRY
MARLANE
JEAN FRANCOIS
CHRISTIAN
ERVEN
ANNIBALE
WILLIAM
FLORENT
JULIEN
PASCAL
VALERIE
BETTINA
FRANCOIS
NICOLAS
MICHEL
CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPE

V2
SE
V2
Vi
SE
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
V3
SE
Vi
V2
V2
V2

V2
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
V2

ATHLETIC PHILIP
RUNCARD

MENTON MARATHON

INDIVIDUEL
VESUBIE TRAILC
VESUBIE TRAILC

B.A.C.

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL
FALICOUN TRAIL

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL
VESUBIE TRAIL C

FERME DE VIE

INDIVIDUEL
US CAGNES ATHLE

INDIVIDUEL
FALICOUN TRAIL
FALICOUN TRAIL
BLAUSASC TRAIL

INDIVIDUEL
RED PEPPER VALL

ONN
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

FERME DE VIE
FERME DE VIE

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL
FALICOUN TRAIL

EACPA
LA CAVALETA
ASOA

6.64KM/H
6.63KM/H
6.62KM/H
6.58KM/H
6.57KM/H
6.57KM/H
6.55KM/H
6.54KM/H
6.50KM/H
6.49KM/H
6.48KM/H
6.48KM/H
6.48KM/H
6.48KM/H
6.43KM/H
6.43KM/H
6.42KM/H
6.41KM/H
6.41KM/H
6.39KM/H
6.37KM/H
6.35KM/H
6.30KM/H
6.30KM/H
6.30KM/H
6.30KM/H
6.30KM/H
6.28KM/H
6.27KM/H
6.26KM/H
6.26KM/H
6.25KM/H
6.24KM/H



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

04:29:08
04:29:08
04:29:11
04:30:07
04:30:07
04:30:33
04:31:32
04:33:48
04:33:59
04:33:59
04:34:10
04:34:20
04:34:46
04:34:47
04:35:03
04:35:58
04:35:59
04:36:24
04:36:37
04:37:24
04:38:54
04:38:56
04:38:56
04:40:08
04:41:11
04:41:19
04:41:20
04:41:46
04:41:59
04:42:12
04:43:23
04:43:34
04:43:43

364
158
199
251
267
322
183
313
334
256
146
323
194
327
114
294
142
118
117
160
344
287
270
310
238
124
151
314
173
324
161
105
122

RIVAS
CHRETIEN
FASOLI
LEDIEU
MACHADO
ROUBEIX
DOUCIN
REPETTO
SUDAN
LERONDEAU
CARRER
ROUGER
EMMI
SABATINO
BARTHELEMY
PASCALONE
CAINA
BELIA
BEGNE
COLOMBAN
TONELLO
MOUREN
MANAS
RAPP
KERN
BLIER
CHARLES
REYNAUD
DEBRAY
ROYNARD
CONTI
ANDREA
BIDART

FERNAND
AURELIA
ANGELO
JUSTINE
CARLOS
JEAN-PHILIPPE
ALEXANDRE
JACQUES
FRANCIS
JEROME
DIANE
THOMAS
LAURA
DAVIDE
LAURENT
HENRI
JEAN
ISABELLE
FLORIAN
LIONEL
OSVALDO
RENAUD
FLORENT
JOCELYN
BENJAMIN
ERIC
OLIVIA
THIERRY
DAMIEN
THIERRY
MARIALUISA
SLIM
YOAN

V3
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V2
V2
V2
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
V2
SE
Vi
SE
V2

Vi
SE

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ROAD RUNNERS CL
INDIVIDUEL
STADE LAURENTIN
BIOT AC
INDIVIDUEL
AS MONACO ATHLE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ERA ANTIBES
INDIVIDUEL
MARATHON MISILM
A.S.D. NATURAE
SMAC
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ASPTT NICE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
BACCHUS TEAM
INDIVIDUEL
TEAM TRIATHLON
ASPTT NICE ATHL
INDIVIDUEL
COURIR PAYS DE
SPACE RUNNER
INDIVIDUEL
AVIS TREVIGLIO
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

6.24KM/H
6.24KM/H
6.24KM/H
6.22KM/H
6.22KM/H
6.21KM/H
6.19KM/H
6.14KM/H
6.13KM/H
6.13KM/H
6.13KM/H
6.12KM/H
6.11KM/H
6.11KM/H
6.11KM/H
6.09KM/H
6.09KM/H
6.08KM/H
6.07KM/H
6.06KM/H
6.02KM/H
6.02KM/H
6.02KM/H
6.00KM/H
5.97KM/H
5.97KM/H
5.97KM/H
5.96KM/H
5.96KM/H
5.95KM/H
5.93KM/H
5.92KM/H
5.92KM/H



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

04:44:27
04:44:33
04:44:40
04:45:03
04:45:38
04:46:00
04:46:41
04:47:19
04:47:54
04:48:27
04:48:32
04:50:48
04:51:35
04:52:54
04:54:21
04:55:57
04:57:45
04:57:45
04:58:32
04:58:36
04:59:03
04:59:54
05:01:42
05:01:42
05:01:44
05:01:45
05:01:49
05:02:34
05:02:35
05:02:50
05:03:40
05:03:40
05:04:13

180
272
213
138
209
277
346
109
217
229
246
290
214
236
141
150
306
188
280
167
362
274
234
168
185
132
232
260
259
284
165
200
307

DENNER
MARAINE
G/NY
CABRERE
GALANT
MASSEGLIA
TRUC
BADO
GIERSCH
GRAGLIA
LAPLACE
MULA
GERAUDIE
JENKINS
CAINA
CHAINEAU
PRUDON
DUFLOT
MAXIMILIEN
DALMAZZONE
KOPPE
MARINO
HUARD
DE ABREU
DRIN
BOUZETIT
HAMON
LEWICKI
LEWICKI
MEVEL
CROUZET
FERRER
PUJANTE

SOPHIE
ANNIE
MAXIME
MANUEL
SEBASTIEN
LUCIEN
FREDERIC
JEAN-CHRISTOPH
LAURENT
VINCENZO
KEVIN
GESUINO SALVAT
BENJAMIN
NATHALIE
DANIEL
FREDERIC
ALEXANDRE
ST/PHANE
DOROTH/E
NATHALIE
JEAN LOUP
RICHARD
JACQUY
ANTONIO
GUILLAUME
THOMAS
CEDRIC
VIRGINIE
ALEXANDRE
EDWIGE
SOPHIE
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN GAEL

Vi
SE
SE
V2
Vi
V3
V2
Vi
V2
V2
SE

SE
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
V2
V2
V2
V3
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
SE

COURIR PAYS DE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

AQUA LUNGRUNT
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

TENDE SPORT NAT
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

STADE LAURENTIN
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
AMADEUS
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

MORNING RUN

FALICOUN TRAIL
INDIVIDUEL

LANGUE AGILE

TRAILERS EN DRA

TRAILERS EN DRA

ACV VALBONNE
SPORTS'OUT
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

TRAILERS EN DRA

TRAILERS EN DRA
INDIVIDUEL

5.91KM/H
5.90KM/H
5.90KM/H
5.89KM/H
5.88KM/H
5.87KM/H
5.86KM/H
5.85KM/H
5.84KM/H
5.82KM/H
5.82KM/H
5.78KM/H
5.76KM/H
5.74KM/H
5.71KM/H
5.68KM/H
5.64KM/H
5.64KM/H
5.63KM/H
5.63KM/H
5.62KM/H
5.60KM/H
5.57KM/H
5.57KM/H
5.57KM/H
5.57KM/H
5.57KM/H
5.55KM/H
5.55KM/H
5.55KM/H
5.53KM/H
5.53KM/H
5.52KM/H



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

05:04:46
05:05:05
05:07:10
05:08:37
05:09:22
05:10:34
05:10:48
05:11:41
05:12:11
05:12:12
05:12:39
05:16:02
05:17:51
05:18:14
05:18:15
05:18:27
05:18:30
05:18:34
05:18:53
05:21:43
05:21:44
05:25:59
05:26:01
05:26:59
05:28:28
05:28:34
05:28:44
05:29:35
05:29:36
05:29:55
05:30:09
05:30:09
05:30:43

164
264
222
148
341
279
724
104
191
237
190
223
195
197
198
215
299
268
282
357
289
350
265
363
176
175
193
172
171
230
147
354
178

COTTALORDA
LUCHETTA
GILLON
CEROU
THIEBAUT
MAULNY
MACEDO
AMBROGGI
DUPREZ
JOER
DUPR/
GIORDANO
ESTEVAO
FANTI
FANTI KHANCHOU
GHEZALI
PETERSEN
MAFFUCCI
MENEZ
WEBER
MOZZONE
VIGNON
LUERY
BEAUVIR
DEHAYNIN
DEHAYNIN
EGILMEZ
DEBACK
DEBACK
GRASSIN
CEDAT
VIOLET
DELAHAYE

FRANCOIS
JEREMY
BENJAMIN
PHILIPPE
NICOLAS
CHRISTOPHE
JOAO
ANDRE
L/ONARD
FRANCK
MARION
CHRISTIAN
JEAN-PASCAL
FREDERIC
DONIA
PHILIPPE
RASMUS
ALDO
BRUNO
GABRIEL
CHRISTIAN
FRANCOIS REGIS
CATHERINE
PIERRICK
CHRISTINE
BRICE
HAYDAR
SEGOLENE
GUILLAUME
THIERRY
THIBAUD
JEAN-PIERRE
MATTHIEU

V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
SE
V3
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
V3
V2
SE
Vi

V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
SE
Vi
V2
SE
V3
Vi

CAP FERRAT RUNN
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

RUNNING TRAILO
INDIVIDUEL

BIOT AC
INDIVIDUEL

STADE LAURENTIN

TEAM PANETTONE
INDIVIDUEL

FALICOUN TRAIL
INDIVIDUEL

TEAM DATCHARUN
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

D U CTRIATHLON
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ASOA
INDIVIDUEL

TEAM MARGUAREIS

CLUB ATHLETIQUE

DRAGUIGNAN UC

CAVIGAL TRIATHL
DEHAYNIN
DEHAYNIN
INDIVIDUEL
AMADEUS
INDIVIDUEL

THALES SPACERUN

CEDAT PEREETF
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

5.51KM/H
5.51KM/H
5.47KM/H
5.44KM/H
5.43KM/H
5.41KM/H
5.41KM/H
5.39KM/H
5.38KM/H
5.38KM/H
5.37KM/H
5.32KM/H
5.29KM/H
5.28KM/H
5.28KM/H
5.28KM/H
5.27KM/H
5.27KM/H
5.27KM/H
5.22KM/H
5.22KM/H
5.15KM/H
2.94KM/H
5.14KM/H
5.11KM/H
5.11KM/H
5.11KM/H
5.10KM/H
5.10KM/H
5.09KM/H
5.09KM/H
5.09KM/H
5.08KM/H



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

05:33:02
05:33:39
05:34:15
05:34:21
05:34:21
05:35:00
05:37:01
05:39:39
05:39:54
05:40:07
05:41:18
05:41:20
05:42:01
05:42:20
05:43:11
05:48:12
05:50:10
05:51:58
05:52:35
06:01:54
06:01:55
06:02:13
06:03:10
06:06:29
06:22:20
06:26:18
06:29:01
06:32:59
06:34:13
06:35:50

181
144
231
674159
449
233
155
328
353
252
210
235
355
321
116
101
135
245
208
226
106
302
218
133
244
305
271
126
309
273

DI VINCENZO
CANGINI
GUIGUITANT
?DOSSARD
XXXXXXXXX
HERMANS
CHICHEPORTICHE
SAGOT
VIN
LEFEBVRE
GALLO
IBANEZ
VOISIN
ROSSI
BAYEUX
AIMAR
BRUYERE
LAMOUR
FREYARD
GIULIANO
ANSELMA
PITOUT
GIL
BOUZIAT
LAMOUR
PRENEAU
MANCINI
BONELLI
RANDAZZO
MARINESCU

DOMINIQUE
SIMON
ARNAUD
#674159
XXX
LAURENT
OLIVIER
GEOFFREY
OLIVIER
LUC
LUDOVIC
JEAN-LUC
NICOLAS
BRUNO
ANTHONY
THOMAS
FLORIAN
SVEN
PAUL
SILVIO
ROBERTO
FLORENCE
ANTONIO
LORLYNE
PHILIPPE
DAVID
CHRISTOPHE
AUDREY
FRANCOIS
CRISTIAN

V2
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V2
Vi
SE
V2
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V3
V2
V2
V4
Vi
V3
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

INDIVIDUEL
AMADEUS
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TRAILERS EN DRA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
TRAIL ECO RAID
TRAILERS EN DRA
INDIVIDUEL
AS VAR MER
INDIVIDUEL
TEAM SPOC NICE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
MARSEILLE TRAIL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
PAM MONDOVI
GAMBE MOLE PAM
VESUBIE TRAILC
FALICOUN TRAIL
FALICOUNTRAIL P
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
CAP FERRAT RUNN
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

5.04KM/H
5.04KM/H
5.03KM/H
5.02KM/H
5.02KM/H
5.01KM/H
4.99KM/H
4.95KM/H
4.94KM/H
4.94KM/H
4.92KM/H
4.92KM/H
4.91KM/H
4.91KM/H
4.90KM/H
4.82KM/H
4.80KM/H
4.77KM/H
4.77KM/H
4.64KM/H
4.64KM/H
4.64KM/H
4.63KM/H
4.58KM/H
4.39KM/H
4.35KM/H
4.32KM/H
4.28KM/H
4.26KM/H
4.24KM/H



